AANGEPAST OEFEN/BEKERPROGRAMMA AUGUSTUS/SEPTEMBER 2022
FC DAUWENDAELE/SVO WVV’20

(stand van zaken op 2 augustus 2022)

Zaterdag

Dinsdag

Zaterdag
Dinsdag

Zaterdag

Dinsdag

Zaterdag

Zaterdag

Zaterdag

Zaterdag

13-08-2022

16-08-2022

20-08-2022

23-08-2022

27-08-2022

30-08-2022

03-09-2022

10-09-2022

17-09-2022

24-08-2022

FC Dauwendaele 1 - Walcheren 1
Scheidsrechter: Splinter de Dreu

FC Dauwendaele 1 - Terneuzen 1
Scheidsrechter: Frans Westerink

SCO’63 (Spijkenisse) - FC Dauwendaele 1

De Meeuwen 1 - FC Dauwendaele 1

FC Dauwendaele 1 — Arnemuiden 1
Scheidsrechter: Niels Noordhoek

FC Dauwendaele 1 - SVOD’22 1
Scheidsrechter: Raymond Gerrits

Bekerwedstrijd 1
FC Dauwendaele 1 - ZSC’62 1
SVO WVV’20 VR1 - MZC’11 VR1

Bekerwedstrijd 2
WIK’57 1 - FC Dauwendaele 1
SVO DKS’17 VR1 - SVO WVV’20 VR1

Bekerwedstrijd 3
De Noormannen 1 - FC Dauwendaele 1
SVO WVV’20 VR1 - Kloetinge VR1

Start competitie

12.45 uur

19.30 uur

20.00 uur

14.30 uur

20.00 uur

14.30 uur
13.00 uur

14.30 uur
14.30 uur

14.30 uur
13.00 uur



